
Finalrangliste  -  OSTM [Ostmeisterschaft 1:8 Buggy]

Rang Fahrer
Nr 

Liz.-Nr Fahrer Club Rnd Endzeit Final Altersklasse

1 14 40252 Doppler Christian MRC Kaltenbrunn 37 30:21.042 Final - A Jugend
2 3 40115 Höchtl Rudolf MSV Wölbling 37 30:32.638 Final - A  
3 4 40402 Zeilinger Matthias RC Buggy Wels 37 30:37.096 Final - A  
4 27 40123 Berger Martin AMC Tulln 36 30:14.342 Final - A  
5 11 40378 Hochwarter Matthias RCB2000 36 30:16.455 Final - A Jugend
6 20 40403 Neuberger Stefan RC Buggy Wels 36 30:27.794 Final - A  
7 32 40253 Jandl Peter MRC-Buggy-Melk 36 30:34.181 Final - A  
8 24 40742 Pilsits Thomas MCC-Hornstein 35 30:23.205 Final - A  
9 18 40376 Harsch Mario RCB2000 33 30:01.444 Final - A  

10 12 40260 Gruber Reinhold MRC-Buggy-Melk 33 30:17.593 Final - A  
11 46 40248 Seidl Oliver MRC Kaltenbrunn 32 30:12.157 Final - A Jugend
12 21 40188 Staub Markus MBC-RPA 25 21:14.234 Final - A  
13 2 40377 Hauenschild Maximilian RCB2000 31 25:06.022 Final - B  
14 19 40127 Singer Mathias AMC Tulln 30 25:15.178 Final - B Jugend
15 5 40340 Bruckner Florian RC-Schweiggers 30 25:25.136 Final - B  
16 23 40112 Endl Sebastian MSV Wölbling 30 25:42.142 Final - B  
17 22 40347 Wirl Andreas RC-Schweiggers 29 25:05.859 Final - B  
18 7 40381 Ibesich Michael RCB2000 29 25:09.359 Final - B  
19 6 40161 Wagner Georg MAV-Waidhofen 29 25:27.925 Final - B  
20 53 40183 Avunduk Christian MBC-RPA 29 25:40.803 Final - B Jugend
21 44 40389 Trinko Manuel RCB2000 28 25:37.770 Final - B Jugend
22 10 40396 Riederer Wolfgang RC Buggy Wels 23 22:34.905 Final - B Senior
23 13 40261 Sachs Anton MRC-Buggy-Melk 14 11:55.691 Final - B Senior
24 30 40245 Piringer Manuel MRC Kaltenbrunn 0 0:00.000 Final - B  
25 125 40120 Traunfellner Raphael MSV Wölbling 23 19:33.433 Final - C Jugend
26 98 40119 Siedler Mario MSV Wölbling 23 20:16.800 Final - C  
27 42 40158 Schümatschek Johannes MAV-Waidhofen 23 20:23.503 Final - C  
28 39 40237 Meiler Alexander MRC-Jaidhof 23 20:27.045 Final - C  
29 43 40735 Focke Gerhard MCC-Hornstein 23 20:33.879 Final - C  
30 45 40387 Schauder Robert RCB2000 23 20:42.711 Final - C  
31 36 40124 Brandfellner Christian AMC Tulln 23 20:44.798 Final - C  
32 37 40254 Reichhard Franz MRC-Buggy-Melk 22 19:57.845 Final - C Senior
33 40 40157 Matzinger Manuel MAV-Waidhofen 22 20:09.977 Final - C  
34 33 40380 Hummel Christian RCB2000 18 16:29.838 Final - C  
35 31 40153 Katzenbeißer Werner MAV-Waidhofen 10 19:50.177 Final - C Senior
36 47 40243 Kolm Daniel MRC Kaltenbrunn 0 0:00.000 Final - C  

            
37 51 40128 Singer Wilhelm AMC Tulln 16 15:36.776 1/4 Final - B Senior
38 29 40388 Trinko Alexander RCB2000 15 15:37.620 1/4 Final - A Jugend
39 16 40343 Penz Oliver RC-Schweiggers 13 12:51.239 1/4 Final - B  
40 9 40384 Nawara Peter RCB2000 10 8:37.097 1/4 Final - B  

            
41 48 40255 Kronsteiner Hannes MRC-Buggy-Melk 12 10:52.510 1/8 Final - B  
42 99 40372 Arnoldner Florian RCB2000 12 10:54.563 1/8 Final - B Jugend
43 50 40346 Tscheplak Alexander RC-Schweiggers 11 10:07.744 1/8 Final - A  
44 79 40373 Bauer Michael RCB2000 11 10:12.548 1/8 Final - A  
45 91 40394 Krejci Dieter RC Buggy Wels 11 10:13.149 1/8 Final - A  
46 121 40116 Kaufmann Dieter MSV Wölbling 11 10:41.452 1/8 Final - B  
47 65 40257 Grell Marcel MRC-Buggy-Melk 11 10:43.006 1/8 Final - A  
48 62 40374 Bernwieser Peter RCB2000 10 10:11.251 1/8 Final - A Senior
49 57 40130 Wimmer Karl AMC Tulln 10 10:13.364 1/8 Final - B Senior
50 54 40736 Hosner Felix MCC-Hornstein 10 10:17.259 1/8 Final - A  
51 55 40344 Pomassl Herbert RC-Schweiggers 10 10:53.750 1/8 Final - B Senior
52 120 40258 Grell Patrick MRC-Buggy-Melk 9 8:42.832 1/8 Final - B  
53 63 40741 Mirea Gabriel MCC-Hornstein 9 9:55.369 1/8 Final - A  
54 124 40163 Waller Herbert MAV-Waidhofen 9 9:57.611 1/8 Final - B Senior
55 92 40390 Fida Clemens RC Buggy Wels 8 10:36.387 1/8 Final - B Senior
56 69 40129 Steinböck Thomas AMC Tulln 1 1:00.017 1/8 Final - A  

            
57 123 40079 Scharner Georg Nitro Racing Team 11 10:43.318 1/16 Final - A Senior
58 81 40386 Raimann Andreas RCB2000 10 10:15.068 1/16 Final - B Senior
59 68 40125 Dietl Martin AMC Tulln 10 10:29.062 1/16 Final - B Senior
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60 97 40178 Pippenbacher Helmut MBC Pielachring 10 10:57.401 1/16 Final - A Senior
61 122 40078 Zöchling Rainer Nitro Racing Team 6 5:52.429 1/16 Final - A  

Finalrangliste  -  OSTM 40+ [Ostmeisterschaft 40 PLUS 1:8 Buggy]

Rang Fahrer
Nr 

Liz.-Nr Fahrer Club Rnd Endzeit Final Altersklasse

1 10 40396 Riederer Wolfgang RC Buggy Wels 24 20:34.047 Final - A Senior
2 13 40261 Sachs Anton MRC-Buggy-Melk 23 20:04.566 Final - A Senior
3 37 40254 Reichhard Franz MRC-Buggy-Melk 23 20:21.822 Final - A Senior
4 92 40390 Fida Clemens RC Buggy Wels 22 20:28.020 Final - A Senior
5 55 40344 Pomassl Herbert RC-Schweiggers 22 21:02.047 Final - A Senior
6 123 40079 Scharner Georg Nitro Racing Team 21 20:31.575 Final - A Senior
7 51 40128 Singer Wilhelm AMC Tulln 21 20:32.791 Final - A Senior
8 31 40153 Katzenbeißer Werner MAV-Waidhofen 20 20:27.123 Final - A Senior
9 62 40374 Bernwieser Peter RCB2000 20 20:47.643 Final - A Senior

10 124 40163 Waller Herbert MAV-Waidhofen 20 21:04.248 Final - A Senior
11 68 40125 Dietl Martin AMC Tulln 19 20:43.758 Final - A Senior
12 57 40130 Wimmer Karl AMC Tulln 19 20:46.617 Final - A Senior
13 81 40386 Raimann Andreas RCB2000 0 0:00.000 Final - B Senior
14 97 40178 Pippenbacher Helmut MBC Pielachring 0 0:00.000 Final - B Senior
15 93 40375 Haas Günther RCB2000 0 0:00.000 Final - B Senior
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